
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC
DEMONSTRATION 
TOPIC (Time- 9:00-

12:00)

PRACTICAL 
TOPIC

PG TEACHING WEEKLY 
TRAINING PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

20.01.2025 Monday 12:00pm to 01:00pm
CM- 7.1 Community 

Medicine  
Tuesday - Seminar

27.01.2025 Monday 12:00pm to 01:00pm
CM- 7.2 Community 

Medicine
Thursday - Seminar

03.02.2025 Monday 12:00pm to 01:00pm
Community Medicine 

(L)

10.02.2025 Monday 12:00pm to 01:00pm
CM- 7.4 Community 

Medicine

17.02.2025 Monday 12:00pm to 01:00pm
CM- 7.6 Community 

Medicine

24.02.2025 Monday 12:00pm to 01:00pm
CM- 7.7 Community 

Medicine
04.02.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm Community Medicine
11.02.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm Community Medicine
18.02.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm Community Medicine
25.02.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm Community Medicine

08.02.2025 Saturday 09:00am to 11:00am
9 am to 11 am 

Community Medicine
AETCOM 2.4 (1 i)

15.02.2025 Saturday 9:00am to 11:00am
9 am to 11 am 

Community Medicine
AETCOM 2.4 (1 ii)

22.02.2025 Saturday 9:00am to 11:00am
9 am to 11 am 

Community Medicine
AETCOM 2.4 (2)

08.02.2025 Saturday
08:00am to 09:00pm

02:00pm to 03:00pm

Community Medicine
CM - 11.4 (Lecture)

Community Medicine CM- 
10.5 SGL

15.02.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am
Community Medicine

CM - 3.1 SDL

22.02.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am
Community Medicine

CM - 3.2 SDL

18.01.2025 Saturday 09:00am to 10:00am Community Medicine

25.01.2025 Saturday 09:00am to 10:00am
Vertical Integration with 
Community Medicine (L)

01.02.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am
Vertical Integration with 
Community Medicine (L)

08.02.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am
CM- 7.3 Community 

Medicine  

15.02.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am
Vertical Integration with 
Community Medicine (L)

22.02.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am
CM- 7.5 Community 

Medicine  
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